



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 334 of 2017Fagudas Vaishnav **Versus** Kunjram

19/05/2017	Shri Rahul Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Call for the records of both the Courts below and post this matter for admission after summer vacation along with records. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	