



2026:CGHC:17800

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 334 of 2017**

Fagudas Vaishnav **Versus** Kunjram

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |
|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |
| 09.05.2023 | <p>Shri Krishna Tandon, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Rahul Mishra, counsel for the Appellant submits that this matter is to be argued by his senior and prays for time in the matter.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter for admission after Summer Vacation.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |

sunita