



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 334 of 2017

Fagudas Vaishnav **versus** Kunjram

Order Sheet

18/03/2025	Mr. Rahul Mishra, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed, list this case after 12 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge

Ajay